
Troop Committee

      TITLE   NAME   EMAIL   PHONE 
    Charter Organization Representative   Lloyd Jukkola   cor@troop889bsa.org  832-693-0200
    Troop Committee Chair   Tom Mancuso   cc@troop889bsa.org
  936 525 9687

    Scoutmaster   Tim Yagley   scoutmaster@troop889bsa.org  281 851 1515

    Secretary   Anne-Marie Bebak
  
  

    

  Treasurer   Penny Schwartzkopf        
  accounting@troop889bsa.org  

      Fund Raising Coordinator (Kroger/Popcorn/Wreath)
  Vacant   
  

          Scout Fair Coordinator  Fiona Mitchell   fionamitchell300@hotmail.com
  

      Flags Across America
  John Roberts
  flags@troop889bsa.org
  

        Exxon/Mobil Match Coordinator  Vacant   
  

      
  
  
  

      Troop Equipment Coordinator  Joerg Helzer   joerg.helzer@earthlink.net  
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      Safety and Health Coordinator  Vaughn Miller   emt595@gmail.com
  

    
  
  
  

      Travel Coordinator   Laura Fillault
  travel@troop889bsa.org
  

      
  
  
  

    Chaplain   Paul Schroeder   paul.schroeder@invitationministries.org
  832.585.9827

      
  
  
  

    Membership   Karen Yost   membership@troop889bsa.org  

          Visiting Webelos Coordinator  Don Thomas   dgt@crimsoncorp.com
  

    Visiting Webelos CoordinatorJohn Roberts
johnny.roberts@shell.com

    Troop Roster   Karen Yost
  membership@troop889bsa.org  

      Merchandise / T-shirt & Neckerchief Coordinator  Rachel Harrop
  harropnr@yahoo.com   

        Training Coordinator   Mike Lampkin   mike@lampkin.net   

      Training Records   Karen Yost   membership@troop889bsa.org  

      A Time to Tell Coordinator  VACANT   
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      Social Media Coordinator
  Suzanne Juneau
  suzannejuneau@hotmail.com  

  

  Advancement   Stephanie Ruediger
  advancement@troop889bsa.org  

      Board of Review Coordinator  Martha Murphy
  
  

          Life to Eagle Advisor   Mark Zitterich
  mzitterich@msn.com   

    Life to Eagle Advisor Karl Bridges
karlbridg@yahoo.com

    Hornaday Award Counselor  VACANT   
  

      Troop NYLT Coordinator  Tim Yagley
  tim.yagley@comcast.net
  

      Service Hours Coordinator   Lynn Bridges
  service@troop889bsa.org  

      Den Chief Coordinator  VACANT   
  

      Merit Badge Counselor Coordinator   Brian Creighton   Brian.Creighton@att.net
  281-614-9494

    
  
  
  

    Unit Commissioner   Karen O'Toole   otoole.karen@gmail.com   936 203 2592
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